CRAFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
CRI

Warranty

Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

ADA

Glass or Shade Color

60

Damp

90

1 Year Limited Warranty
1.65

E26

2

3000

T10

LED Fllament
6

0.45

Cylinder

ADA Compliant
Clear

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219

Modina - 38002-CH

2 Light Vanity

Color Chrome

- e

From its delicate contours and smooth flowing lines to the simple
geometric shape of its glass shades Modina by Craftmade
redefines elegance for the modern age.

e Clear Glass

e 2x 60W Medium Base Bulbs (Not Included)

e Can beinstalled vertically or horizontally

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

19.50
19.50
6.75

0.56
6.75
6.75
6.75
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